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OYTF Board Members 

 

Jay DeMarco   President   630-546-8265  Jay@oytf.org 

Dave Massoth   Vice President   630-740-4747   Dave.M@oytf.org 

Chris Stork   Secretary   630-669-5425   Chris@oytf.org 

Eric Konken   Treasurer   217-418-9818   Eric@oytf.org 

Jon Koebele   Football AD   630-862-8053  Jon@oytf.org 

Jim Marzullo   Asst Football AD  331-223-2584   Jim@oytf.org 

Jessica Harvey  Cheer AD  630-669-0632  Jessica@oytf.org 

Colleen O’Grady Parent Rep  708-712-6854  Colleen@oytf.org   

Scott Hutchings  Sponsorship Manager  630-346-5009   Scott@oytf.org 

Jeff Hernandez   Field/Equipment Manager 630-300-8398  Jeff@oytf.org 

Jason Stork  BGYFL Rep   630-488-1750   Jason@oytf.org  
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